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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bowman300
Zenith

9.525 9.225 9.3009.350 37.400
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shea Orlando218
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.475 8.750 8.6508.600 35.475
9 6 2 2 2 

2 

Bella Servidone309
Zenith

9.700 8.975 8.4508.150 35.275
1 3 4 4 3 

3 

Ellie Greever162
Eagle

9.600 8.900 8.6008.100 35.200
2 4 5T 3 4 

4 

Samantha Simmons299
Zenith

9.575 9.000 7.9507.550 34.075
3 2 10 11 5 

5 

MacKenzie Trevino131
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.150 8.800 7.8008.100 33.850
16T 5 5T 12T 6 

6 

Austen Maddox128
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.550 8.450 7.4507.800 33.250
4T 10 9 15 7 

7 

Hydie Collins141
Gymnastic World

9.500 8.050 7.3507.925 32.825
7T 12 8 16T 8 

8 

Peyton Field219
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.500 7.800 8.2007.200 32.700
7T 14 12T 6T 9 

9 

Taylor McMillan126
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.400 8.525 8.0506.650 32.625
10 9 17 9 10 

10 

Kylee Strickland146
Gymnastic World

9.250 7.625 8.4007.200 32.475
14T 16 12T 5 11 

11 

Adalee Harriss142
Gymnastic World

9.550 7.650 7.8007.400 32.400
4T 15 11 12T 12 

12 

Caitlyn Johnson301
Zenith

9.150 8.600 8.2006.000 31.950
16T 8 19 6T 13 

13 

Olivia Kutch139
Gymnastic World

9.250 7.450 8.0007.050 31.750
14T 18 15 10 14 

14 

Audrey Thetford130
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.350 8.000 7.3506.900 31.600
11 13 16 16T 15 

15 

Ava Moore144
Gymnastic World

9.300 7.400 6.9506.250 29.900
12T 19 18 18 16 

16 

Kayden King129
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.100 7.550 6.5505.000 28.200
18 17 20 19 17 

17 

Taj Calhoun-Smith161
Eagle

__.___ 8.650 8.1508.050 24.850
19T 7 7 8 18 

18 

Taylor Snelgrove143
Gymnastic World

9.300 __.___ 7.8007.150 24.250
12T 20 14 12T 19 

19 

Danika Langford326
Zenith

__.___ 8.350 0.0008.350 16.700
19T 11 3 20 20 

20 
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